
③ ②

③ ③

1 0

0 ② ② 1

② ③

1 ②

0 0

② 1

③ ③

③ ②

1 ②

0 0

② 1

② 0 0 ②

1 0

1 1

0 1

② ③

② ③

② ②

③ 1

1 0

0 1 1 ②

② 1

1 ③

1 ②

1 1

② 0

1 1
0 0

1
②

②

②

③ ② ② 0

1 0

0 ②

③ ③

② ③
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45長 崎 商 業

33

34

35

40

41

38

39

4 大 崎

6

長 崎 日 大5

西 陵

24

252 壱 岐 商 業

3 佐 世 保 北

7 大 村 城 南

8 松 浦

諫 早 東
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《女子団体戦》

1 大 村 長 崎 北

9 佐 世 保 商 業

10 活 水

11 佐 世 保 西

12 諫 早 商 業

13

19 五 島

17 長 崎 女 子

18 波 佐 見

上 五 島 36

37

15 長 崎 玉 成

16 口 加

14 川 棚

長 崎 西

27

28

29

30

31

32

42

43

清 峰

長 崎 東

北 松 農 業

佐 世 保 東 翔

豊 玉

西 彼 杵

26

長 崎 南

島 原 商 業

五 島 海 陽

純 心 女 子

国 見

九州文化学園

島 原

長 崎 工 業

西 彼 農 業

壱 岐

佐 世 保 南

23 島 原 農 業

諫 早

北 松 西

21 対 馬

22

B

勝率

A 大 村 ② ③

B 島 原 農 業 1 ②

A B C

A：１－11の勝者、B：12－23の勝者、C：24－34の勝者、D：35－45の勝者

1/3D 長 崎 商 業 0

C 長 崎 北 0 1

1 ② 3

1 0/3 4

1

2/3 2②

3/3③

D

得失差 順位

A C

《団体戦　決勝リーグ》

島 原 翔 南

20

D


